SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name
Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Provisional UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Gender DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Reservation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

251110075 Hardik jaglan Sukhvir singh M 28-11-2007 General AlOC 87.0000
251034033 HIMESH VIJAY GUPTA M 18-06-2007 General AIOC 76.2000
251066767 Vanshika Varinder Singh  F 28-12-2006 General AlOC 81.0000
251042916 ROSHNI KHATUN ANSAR ALI F 11-06-2007 General AlOC 80.4000
KHAN
251070852 KRISH RAJBIRSINGH M 03-01-2007 General AlOC 79.0000
251002227 Timsi Thukral Himanshu F 25-05-2007 General AlOC 73.0000
Thukral
251050990 Drishti Paramjeet Singh F 09-03-2008 General AIOC 77.8000
251050634 Rakshita Gupta Mr. Murli Gupta F 14-09-2007 General AIOC 77.6000
251100885 RONIT NARENDER M 13-01-2007 General AIOC 76.4000
251004760 Vansh Bansal Rajesh Kumar M 23-07-2006 General AlOC 71.2000
251001312 RAJAT BASANT M 29-01-2008 Backward AlOC 76.2000
Class

Weightage Total
Marks
0 87.0000
5 81.2000
0 81.0000
0 80.4000
0 79.0000
5 78.0000
0 77.8000
0 77.6000
0 76.4000
5 76.2000
0 76.2000



SrNo. Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

251025814

251049794

251009370

251023650

251094759

251047858

251010781

251040750

251079274

251022424

251107535

251109660

ANSHU KANYAN

rohit kumar

SAWAN

Nitesh kumar

KAVAY THAKRAL

YOGITA

MOHIT

DEVRAJ CHOUHAN

KANAK

SAKSHAM

ABHI

NAVDEEP RANA

ANIL KUMAR

karan singh

SANJAY

Sanjeev kumar

SUMIT KUMAR

SANDEEP

KUMAR

JASPAL

NARENDER

KUMAR

NITIN

KARAMVEER

HARPAL

VEERPAL RANA

28-03-2008

27-08-2005

28-07-2006

09-11-2007

29-01-2007

17-10-2007

28-12-2005

11-11-2006

21-01-2008

01-09-2007

28-09-2005

04-04-2006

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

71.2000

66.0000

71.0000

76.0000

75.8000

75.6000

70.2000

70.2000

75.2000

75.0000

74.8000

74.8000

10

76.2000

76.0000

76.0000

76.0000

75.8000

75.6000

75.2000

75.2000

75.2000

75.0000

74.8000

74.8000



SrNo. Course Name Father Name Gender DOB

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation

Category

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application

251047809

251011679

251048700

251003454

251060232

251101976

251001010

251044221

251029695

251082305

251015030

251114207

251078562

Harleen kaur

Yoginder

TARUN KAUSHIK

Anmolpreet Singh

HAPPY

Raman

LOVISH

GITESH

TANISHQ

SAKSHAM

Prabhleen Kaur

AARUSHI

KASHISH SHARMA

Mr Rajbir Singh

Mr. Vinod
Kumar

NEERAJ KUMAR

KAUSHIK

Jasvinder

RANBIR

Anil kumar

LAKHAN

MOHINDER
SINGH

RAVINDER
SINGH

SULINDER
SINGH

Jagdeep Singh

DEVENDER

SANJAY

F

M

13-10-2006

12-06-2006

12-04-2007

18-07-2005

14-09-2005

15-12-2005

14-04-2006

20-07-2008

08-08-2008

20-12-2006

14-10-2007

21-01-2007

03-02-2007

Reservation Seat
Category

General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
Backward HOGC
Class

General HOGC
Backward HOGC
Class

General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC
General HOGC

74.8000

69.4000

74.4000

74.2000

74.2000

74.0000

74.0000

74.0000

68.8000

73.6000

73.6000

68.0000

73.0000

Marks
0 74.8000
5 74.4000
0 74.4000
0 74.2000
0 74.2000
0 74.0000
0 74.0000
0 74.0000
5 73.8000
0 73.6000
0 73.6000
5 73.0000
0 73.0000



SrNo.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College

College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

251011183

251088299

251008869

251087651

251043653

251039448

251081729

251002035

251082168

251068257

251065750

251086137

StudentFullName

SHUBHNEET
SINGH

RIHANSHU

KOMALPREET
KAUR

URVI CHOUDHARY

SURAJ

MEHAK

SUNDERUM GUPTA

KESHAV

chinmayanand
pandey

CHETNA
BHARDWAJ

LALIT KUMAR

Arun rana

Father Name

SHARMA

BALRAJ SINGH

PARMOD

JASVINDER

SINGH

RAVI

AMIT

BAL SINGH

BALRAM

HARISH

sanjay pandey

RAM NIWAS

ARUN KUMAR

Dalvinder singh

DOB

01-09-2007

09-09-2007

14-10-2006

05-01-2007

12-03-2007

12-02-2006

18-12-2006

24-03-2005

01-12-2005

20-12-2004

05-08-2007

22-07-2006

Reservation
Category

Backward
Class

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

DSC

12th %

73.0000

68.0000

72.8000

72.8000

72.8000

67.6000

64.8000

63.2000

62.4000

55.6000

64.8000

67.8000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 73.0000
5 73.0000
0 72.8000
0 72.8000
0 72.8000
5 72.6000
0 64.8000
0 63.2000
0 62.4000
0 55.6000
0 64.8000
0 67.8000



SrNo. Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

251026584

251055578

251031563

251054227

251008055

251109701

251059056

251093844

251007624

251096494

251047676

251008801

ARYAN

SHIVANI

RITISH

SATNAM SINGH

MUKESH

Nitish

VIKRAM

DIKSHANT

ANMOLPREET

SINGH

VEADIT KAMBOJ

TANISH PAL

AJAY

PAWAN KUMAR

SUBHASH

SATPAL

HARCHARAN

SINGH

SHAMBHU
DASS

Suresh Paswan

SUBHASH

NARESH
KUMAR

PARAMJEET
SINGH

RAJINDER
KUMAR

RISHI PAL

SHAMSHER

M

M

M

07-06-2005

10-06-2005

15-03-2007

11-12-2007

11-01-2008

10-09-2006

23-06-2006

16-07-2006

11-01-2007

18-05-2007

24-01-2006

28-07-2005

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

65.2000

63.8000

62.4000

62.0000

59.4000

58.6000

71.8000

71.4000

71.2000

70.2000

68.6000

63.4000

0 65.2000
0 63.8000
0 62.4000
0 62.0000
0 59.4000
0 58.6000
0 71.8000
0 71.4000
0 71.2000
0 70.2000
0 68.6000
5 68.4000



SrNo. Course Name Father Name Gender DOB

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

251118880

251067093

251051751

251030478

251095689

251048450

251034816

251041022

251121611

251077541

YOGESH

MUSKAN

JASRAJ SINGH

SUMIT

DIVYA

ANKUSH

SANJH

Tarun

Vipin yadav

PARMEET

OM PARKASH
RAMESH

CHAND

JASWINDER

SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

GULAB SINGH

DALIP

SUNL

Rishi Pal

Shri ram yadav

RISHIPAL

24-08-2007

10-04-2006

15-08-2006

08-06-2007

20-02-2008

05-06-2006

18-01-2007

09-02-2007

10-11-2005

04-01-2007

Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category

Backward BCA 68.0000 0 68.0000

Class

Backward BCA 67.2000 O 67.2000

Class

Backward BCA 66.6000 O 66.6000

Class

Backward BCA 66.4000 O 66.4000

Class

Backward BCA 65.6000 0 65.6000

Class

Backward BCA 65.4000 O 65.4000

Class

Backward BCA 65.2000 0O 65.2000

Class

Backward BCA 63.0000 O 63.0000

Class

Backward BCB 64.0000 O 64.0000

Class

Backward BCB 63.0000 O 63.0000

Class



